Reginald F. Lewis College of Business at Virginia State University

YR PDAY-
Monday, August 23"
BandyWOl'kS Day morning

Monday, August 23"
ChiCk'fiI'A Day morning

Monday, August 23"
Virginia Credit Union Day afermoon

Tuesday, August 24
BiZWOf‘kS Day morning

Wednesday, August 25%
COdEVA Day morning

Wednesday, August 25%
Appteon Day morning

Wednesday, August 25%
Focus and Fabulous Day moming

Wednesday, August 25%
Glam Up With Uniqua Day temoon

Wednesday, August 25%
Route Runna Day afternoon

Thursday, August 26"
SMN Square Day morning

Thursday, August 26"
WEbStrategies Day afternoon

Monday, August 30"
NY Life Day morning

Tuesday, August 31
PFECiZion Day morning

Wednesday, September 1%
Hamilton Beach Day moring

Thursday, September 2
PIC RESUItS Day morning

Wednesday, September 8"
Waffle HOUSE Day morning
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A DAY AT VSU with students in

The Reginald F. Lewis College of Business

NETWORKING

RELATIONSHIPS

INTERVIEWS

SMALL-GROUP

ROLE-PLAY

INTERNSHIPS
EMPLOYMENT

CAREER ADVICE

AND MORE!

All activities will be held from either 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. OR
12:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. to be located in Singleton Hall, 1st floor.



Thursday, September 9t

Manhattan Construction Company Day morine

Monday, September 13
Dynex Capital Day morning

Tuesday, September 14t
Uniquely Diverse Day moring

Tuesday, September 14t

Hopewell Downtown Partnership Day moming

Wednesday, September 15
Hire 1 Consulting Day morming

Wednesday, September 15

Performance Food Group Day moring

Thursday, September 16t
VSBFA Day morning

Monday, September 20"
Spider Management Day moming

Tuesday, September 21°t
Better Business Bureau Day moring

Tuesday, September 21
Virginia Credit Union Day fermoon

Wednesday, September 22
Sandler Training Day morming

Wednesday, September 22
Spectra Day afternoon

Thursday, September 23™
Beacon Day morming

Monday, September 27
Gilbane Day morning

Tuesday, September 28t
Atlantic Union Day morning

Wednesday, September 29t
SBSD Day morning

Thursday, September 30™"
CoaSt Guard Day morning

Wednesday, October 6
Timmons Group Day morming

Wednesday, October 13"
Henrico County Day oring

Wednesday, October 13th
YWCA Day afternoon

Tuesday, October 19
Bank of America Day moring

Wednesday, October 20"
AnChor In Day afternoon

Tuesday, October 26"
Virginia Credit Union Day monine

Wednesday, October 27
Bon SECOUFS Day morning

Wednesday, November 10
Virginia Tourism Corporation Day

Wednesday, November 17
Virginia Credit Union Day oming

morning



